6 GEMS SENSORS www.gemssensors.com 3GEMS SENSORSwww.gemssensors.com
UL®
( + )
( - )
2 13
2 13
HAZARDOUS
AREA

��
MIR-900 Series — Flexible Dual Rod, continued
How to Order
Select by mounting size and wave guide length suitable for tank depth.
= Stock item
Dimensions
Except for mounting sizes, all types share equivalent dimensions.
Weight
Detail
Radar for OEMs
 Food & Beverage  Fuel Cells
 Medical Equipment  Printing
 HVAC/R  Specialty Chemicals
 Pharmaceuticals  Semicon Manufacturing
 Measure Contents of Any Vessel
from 4 inches to 12 feet
Gems has designed and priced Detector® sensors
for practical and affordable application by Original
Equipment Manufacturers. Specify either
MIR-800 or MIR-900 and we will deliver your
sensors sized and calibrated – ready to drop in
and connect with minimal labor. We welcome your
inquiries. Please contact a Gems specialist today
to discover how radar can make your product
smarter and better.
MIR-900: Cut & Calibrate
Gems Sensors stocks standard
sensors that you cut to length
and calibrate. And to simplify
the calibration, we’ve
included a display and two
pushbuttons.
1. Order sensors from stock
– ships same day
2. Cut the rods to suit your tank
3. Install the weight to straighten and seal the antenna
4. Simple three step calibration;
no need to fill and drain your tank
5. Install the sensor
And you’re ready to go!
Why use the MIR-900 Series
1. Use in deeper tanks
MIR-900 measures fluids to 12 feet.
(Use MIR-800 up to 6 feet)
2. Roll Out Installation for Tight Spaces
Tanks will often find their tops very close to ceilings.
Flexible rods make installation a snap where tight
headroom would render a long length sensor
impractical. Use MIR-900 wherever space above the
tank is at a premium.
3. Zero Deadband
Sense liquids right up to the bottom of the sensor
head. With MIR-900 sensors there is no dead band
at the high level point.
4. Over-molded Rods for Coating, Crystallization,
and product build-up
Inks, paints, honey, syrups, and other coating fluids
will not stop the MIR-900 from maintaining accurate
level sensing.
5. Roll Up for Easy Transport & Handling
Moving a 12-foot long sensor has never been this
easy. For shipping or just storing at the plant, the
MIR-900 can’t be beat. Save space and reduce
shipping costs.
inch